
 

   Approved SEI Endorsement Course Providers (as of 1.2.2024) 

Local Education Agencies (Districts and Charters) 

 

*Many school district and charter providers only provide the SEI course to their own employees.  

 

Local Education Agencies  

Provider Name Point of Contact Provider Email Address 
Course 

Grade Level 
Format Approval Date 

Amphitheater Unified School 
District 

Shannon Langley slangley@amphi.com  
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Hybrid July 2021 

Cartwright Elementary  School 
District 

Andrea Reeves areeves@csd83.org  
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Online October 2021 

Casa Grande Elementary School 
District 

Stacy Gray stacy.gray@cgesd.org  Elementary Online January 2022 

Crane School District Judy Munger jmunger@craneschools.org  Elementary  Hybrid August 2021 

Deer Valley Unified School District Stefanie Ewbank stefanie.ewbank@dvusd.org  
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Hybrid March 2023 

Dysart Unified School District 
Dr. Ashley 
Longoria 

ashley.longoria@dysart.org  
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Hybrid September 2021 

Gilbert Unified School District 
Tina Wenning 
LaFreniere 

tina.wenning@gilbertschools.net 
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Online February 2023 

Greats Hearts Academies Gabriela Flatt gflatt@archwaychandler.org 
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Hybrid June 2021 
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Provider Name Point of Contact Provider Email Address 
Course 

Grade Level 
Format Approval Date 

Isaac School District 
Liliana  
Mesa-Lema 

lmesa-lema@isaacschools.org  
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Hybrid March 2023 

Kyrene School District Stacie Tsangaris atsangaris@kyrene.org  
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Online March 2021 

Lake Havasu Unified School District Tania Gray Tania.Gray@lhusd.org  
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Online April 2023 

Littleton Elementary School District Robyann Musil musil.robyann@littletonaz.org   Elementary  Hybrid August 2021 

Mesa Unified School District Terri Cota tmcota@mpsaz.org 
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Online February 2023 

Pendergast Elementary School 
District 

Julia Soto jsoto@pesd92.org  Elementary Online March 2022 

Peoria Unified School District Gail Miller gamiller@pusd11.net  
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Face-to-
Face 

April 2021 

Phoenix Elementary School District 
MaryLou 
Gonzales 

marylou.gonzales@phxschools.org   Elementary Online September 2021 

Roosevelt Elementary School 
District 

Inna Kelchen inna.kelchen@rsd.k12.az.us  
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Hybrid September 2021 

Sunnyside Unified School District Carmen Castro carmenc@susd12.org  
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Hybrid August 2021 

Tempe Elementary School District Rocio Keffalas rocio.keffalas@tempeschools.org   
Elementary & 
Secondary  

Online September 2023 

Washington Elementary School 
District 

Jessica Stevens jessica.stevens@wesdschools.org  
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Face-to-
Face 

March 2023 

Yuma Elementary School District Lurinda Ward lward@yuma.org  
Elementary & 
Secondary 

Online December 2021 
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